
2010 Annual Meeting Exhibitor List

AstroTurf
Melissa Longo 
27 Canterbury Way
Farmingdale, NJ  07727
mlogo@astroturf.com

AstroTurf
Pat Davidson 
27 Canterbury Way
Farmingdale, NJ  07727

Caudill Seed
Ken Carpenter 
1402 W. Main St.
Louisville, KY  40203
(502) 599-9899   (w)
(606) 776-7722   (c)
koc7@insightbb.com

FieldTurf USA Inc.
Shauna Peck 
8088 Montview Road
Montreal, Quebec  H4P 2L7
speck@fieldturf.com

FieldTurf USA Inc.
Frank LeMaster 
8088 Montview Road
Montreal, Quebec  H4P 2L7

Martin Flooring
Derek Martin 
7828 St. Andrews Church Rd.
Louisville, KY  40214

Martin Flooring
Daniel Martin 
7828 St. Andrews Church Rd.
Louisville, KY  40214

Martin Flooring
Larry Martin 
7828 St. Andrews Church Rd.
Louisville, KY  40214
(502) 935-3831   (w)
larry@martinflooring.net

Musco Sports Lighting
Curt Mickey 
110 Casey Lane
Georgetown, KY  40324
(502) 867-7479   (w)
curt.mickey@musco.com

One Coast
Charlie Gancio 
1445 Corona Drive
Lexington, KY  40514
charlesgancio@aol.com

Rawlings
Dave Dickerson 
779 Harvest Ridge Dr.
Avon, IN  46123
ddickerson@rawlings.com

Rawlings
J.W. Nickell 
105 Pawnee Dr.
Jeffersonville, IN  47130

Schedule Star
Cathy Hall 
1145 Market Street
Wheeling, WV  26003
cathy@highschoolsports.net

Schedule Star
Jason Davis 
1145 Market Street
Wheeling, WV  26003

Spectrum Athletics
Derek Pahl 
P.O. Box 238
Gilbertsville, KY  42044
(866) 231-0368  (w)
sales@spectrumathletics.com

Vescio's Sports Fields
Doug Vescio 
901 Todds Rd.
Lexington, KY  40509
(859) 269-7633  (w)
doug@vesciosportsfields.com


